Shreveport - Elementary

Cohort 8 / Module 7

g

Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Anspaugh Jacque Caddo Janspaugh@caddoschools.org
Ardain Lacey Desoto lacey.a.2012@gmail.com %M
) (/L/\
Arinder Stephanie DeSoto Parish Btephianicia zgz@desotopsb
v
R
Banks Philana Caddo Parish prbanks@caddoschools.org ﬂ}(/{/\g
]
v
Barfield Gall Bossier Gail.barfield@bossierschools. . -
( .,
: b,
Bass Britney Bossier Parish brltney.bass@:::ssierschools.
/%. Pam ,
f
Bowling Ashley Caddo apbowling@caddoschools.or

O&‘MQ@ Tﬁ‘()wlmo
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Bryant Wanda Caddo Parish wandam25@aol.com \A M
Vv
LA J , \'ll S
Bryant Williams Shoyla Caddo scbryant@caddoschools.org
L
o
Cahn Jadse Bossler Jacee,cahn@brc;ssierschools.o M/
J
\/
Clavijo Gwynne Caddo gctoellner@caddoschools.org @ &d/w
N4
Crooks Bridgette Caddo Bcrooks@gmail.com
Edwards Melissa Caddo Parish meshreveport@aol.com
. michellefeaster2014 @yahoo.
Feast Ichel"
easter Michel'le Caddo Parish com N\" q)\@/\m
! J
Foster Chandra Caddo cdfoster@caddoschools.org

Wi %M%ﬁ A Tt |
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courtney.gaspard@bossiersch

org

Gaspard Courtney Bossier Parish ools.org d
Gunter Dena Bossier dena.gunter@bossierschools.
org
Harvill Stefani Bossier stefani.harvill@bossierschool
s.org
Henderson Kasle Caddo kthenderson@caddoschools.
org
]
Hobson Kelley Caddo khobson@caddoschools.org
J
. . . Leighann.hornbuckle@bossie
b CE
Hornbuckle Leigh Ann Bossier Parish rschools.org M %
/
Cjorgensen@caddoschools.or i _
Jorgensen Christy Caddo g [
/ v
Kirkland Jay Bossier jay.kirkland@bossierschools. W/

November 19, 2019
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Long Laura Caddo Ilduncan@caddoschools.org % W /\ )/

Jennifer.maxwell@bossiersch
ools.org

McGee Lisa Bossier Lisa.McGee@:rc;sslerSchools. Mg\kfw -YV\CM

McKay Jennifer Bossler Parish Jennifer.McKay@bossierscho Wﬂﬂ%{/ﬁ
ols.org
'd
v
McMullen Meredith Bossier meredith.mcmullen@bossiers ,
chools.org l

Meehan Lanie Caddo Ikmeehan@caddoschools.org | M WMW.‘_/
L~
Moffett Sabrina Bossier Sabrina.moffett@bosslerscho r; fa W
ols.org
L

Morrls Tomekia Caddo tamorris@caddoschools,org @W

Maxwell Jennifer Bossier

4
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s.0rg

Ogle Keena Desoto Parish Keena.ogle@desotopsb.com % M
Parker Lindsey NIET Iparker@niet.org WM
hools.
Peterson Heather Caddo Hdpeterson@t:gaddosc ools.o } {’ M)
[74
Pigford Kezia Bossier Parish kezua.pigford%::gossierschools. Z;{J /S,D
gy S
8 K )
Reger Angi Bossier Parish a“g'-’eSer@bOSSSiﬂschools.or W
I s
Remedies Lynsi Sabine Remedies|@sabine.k12.la.us ﬁ ~
Roath Amanda Caddo aroath@caddoschools.org W M
J|
Robbins Laurie Bossier Parish dii® rebgins@ibossiensghog

November 19, 2019
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Robinson Pam Caddo probinson@caddoschools.org
Scott Renita Caddo rmscott@caddoschaols.org
v
Sedrick Tonya Caddo Trsedrick@caddoschools.org
Stephens Martinls Caddo mIstephens@c:ddoschools.or
L
Thornton Angela Caddo athornton@caddoschools.org
Tisby Samaria Caddo srtisby@caddoschools.org
Townsend Courtney Caddo cmhall@caddoschools.org
Turner Tiffany Caddo tturner@caddoschools.org
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Brooke.west@baossierschools.

MSM&%

West Brooke Bossier Parish org
Woodfork Marie-Louise Caddo mwoodfark@::gaddoschools.o %A&j WF
Wright Alice Caddo Awright@caddoschools.org Wﬂh {A.) /g&tﬁ\
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